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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

Pass 7 1:19.743 1 1:19.743 *

Pass 16 2:34.982 2 1:15.239 **

Pass 24 3:49.811 3 1:14.829 *

Pass 34 5:05.765 4 1:15.954

Pass 43 6:22.420 5 1:16.655

Pass 51 7:37.793 6 1:15.373

Pass 60 8:51.387 7 1:13.594 **

Pass 69 10:06.892 8 1:15.505

Pass 78 11:22.460 9 1:15.568

Pass 87 12:37.091 10 1:14.631

Pass 96 13:53.214 11 1:16.123

Pass 104 15:10.239 12 1:17.025

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E.

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G.

No 25 Guichard C. / Bretillon C.

Pass 9 1:22.550 1 1:22.550 *

Pass 17 2:38.384 2 1:15.834 *

Pass 26 3:53.834 3 1:15.450 *

Pass 35 5:08.287 4 1:14.453 **

Pass 44 6:23.435 5 1:15.148

Pass 53 7:38.771 6 1:15.336

Pass 61 8:53.887 7 1:15.116

Pass 70 10:08.440 8 1:14.553

Pass 79 11:24.571 9 1:16.131

Pass 88 12:40.837 10 1:16.266

Pass 97 13:57.179 11 1:16.342

Pass 105 15:12.858 12 1:15.679

No 26 Moutellière C. / Milcendeau L.

Pass 8 1:21.955 1 1:21.955 *

Pass 18 2:38.461 2 1:16.506 *

Pass 27 3:55.628 3 1:17.167

Pass 36 5:11.344 4 1:15.716 *

Pass 46 6:27.558 5 1:16.214

Pass 55 7:44.170 6 1:16.612

Pass 65 9:02.129 7 1:17.959

Pass 74 10:19.748 8 1:17.619

Pass 83 11:35.947 9 1:16.199

Pass 92 12:52.727 10 1:16.780

Pass 100 14:08.891 11 1:16.164

Pass 108 15:24.451 12 1:15.560 *

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R.

Pass 13 1:26.522 1 1:26.522 *

Pass 22 2:44.245 2 1:17.723 *

Pass 31 4:01.870 3 1:17.625 *

Pass 40 5:19.852 4 1:17.982

Pass 49 6:37.611 5 1:17.759

Pass 58 7:54.448 6 1:16.837 *

Pass 67 9:11.831 7 1:17.383

Pass 75 10:29.760 8 1:17.929

Pass 84 11:46.745 9 1:16.985

Pass 93 13:05.602 10 1:18.857

Pass 102 14:23.036 11 1:17.434

Pass 110 15:41.434 12 1:18.398

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A.

Pass 10 1:23.173 1 1:23.173 *

Pass 20 2:39.670 2 1:16.497 *

Pass 28 3:56.467 3 1:16.797

Pass 38 5:12.569 4 1:16.102 *

Pass 45 6:27.243 5 1:14.674 *

Pass 54 7:42.809 6 1:15.566

Pass 63 8:58.982 7 1:16.173

Pass 72 10:14.929 8 1:15.947

Pass 81 11:32.144 9 1:17.215

Pass 89 12:48.201 10 1:16.057

Pass 98 14:04.404 11 1:16.203

Pass 106 15:20.207 12 1:15.803

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H.

Pass 12 1:24.632 1 1:24.632 *

Pass 21 2:41.597 2 1:16.965 *

Pass 30 3:58.448 3 1:16.851 *

Pass 39 5:16.529 4 1:18.081

Pass 48 6:33.791 5 1:17.262

Pass 57 7:50.371 6 1:16.580 *

Pass 66 9:08.223 7 1:17.852

Pass 76 10:29.956 8 1:21.733

Pass 85 11:52.592 9 1:22.636

In 95 13:22.213 10 1:29.621

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

Pass 11 1:23.636 1 1:23.636 *

Pass 19 2:39.518 2 1:15.882 *

Pass 29 3:56.560 3 1:17.042

Pass 37 5:12.493 4 1:15.933
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No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L.

Pass 47 6:28.991 5 1:16.498

Pass 56 7:44.694 6 1:15.703 *

Pass 64 9:01.478 7 1:16.784

Pass 73 10:18.566 8 1:17.088

Pass 82 11:35.483 9 1:16.917

Pass 91 12:51.640 10 1:16.157

Pass 99 14:07.678 11 1:16.038

Pass 107 15:23.609 12 1:15.931

No 123 Lainé D. / Dakskobler T.

Pass 14 1:26.885 1 1:26.885 *

Pass 23 2:45.660 2 1:18.775 *

Pass 32 4:05.419 3 1:19.759

Pass 41 5:24.547 4 1:19.128

Pass 50 6:44.490 5 1:19.943

Pass 59 8:03.430 6 1:18.940

Pass 68 9:22.685 7 1:19.255

Pass 77 10:42.173 8 1:19.488

Pass 86 11:59.883 9 1:17.710 *

Pass 94 13:18.637 10 1:18.754

Pass 103 14:37.191 11 1:18.554

Pass 111 15:55.276 12 1:18.085

No 130 Lelièvre M. / Renard S.

Pass 6 1:18.293 1 1:18.293 **

Pass 15 2:34.137 2 1:15.844 *

Pass 25 3:49.814 3 1:15.677 *

Pass 33 5:05.353 4 1:15.539 *

Pass 42 6:21.323 5 1:15.970

Pass 52 7:38.464 6 1:17.141

Pass 62 8:54.931 7 1:16.467

Pass 71 10:12.539 8 1:17.608

Pass 80 11:31.190 9 1:18.651

Pass 90 12:49.220 10 1:18.030

Pass 101 14:10.238 11 1:21.018

Pass 109 15:32.003 12 1:21.765


